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  Date 21/01/2026:
147006691 NGUYEN THI  Who :

 FAX NO Ord dt : 20/01/2026 Route : nhp trc

Sply dt Ord slip no Ord fg Batch Sply tm

Mst No.

Comp nm

Ven cd

Nm
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Y
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E

Mst No.

Comp nm

Seq Sale cd BarCode Prod nm Uom Ord unit Ord qty Sply prc Sply amtProd cd

4201938996 009580

CONG TY CO PHAN DAI
THUAN PHAN PHOI PHAM XUAN NAM

0304741634-005

CTY CP TRUNG TAM TM
LOTTE VIET NAM–CN BA Vung Tau

260120-01009-00036 Khẩn cấp25/01/2026 00:00

Tax rtSpec

Nm

Str

1 batch

Sply qty

01009

1-000373-000 0769828111014 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM PONGTA SODA 130ML 24 BOX 3 3 16,521 1,189,5121 8130ML

1-000374-000 8801104900010 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM PONGTA DUA HAU 130ML 24 BOX 2 0 16,521 02 8130ML

1-000376-000 8801104122504 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM MELONA DUA LUOI 80ML 40 BOX 3 3 20,223 2,426,7603 880ML

1-054773-000 8801104180115 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM BANH CA DAU 150G 24 BOX 3 3 20,919 1,506,1684 8150G

1-054774-000 8801104170116 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM BANH CA SOCOLA 150G 24 BOX 3 3 20,919 1,506,1685 8150G

1-148100-000 8801104152006 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM BANH CA DAU DO 150ML*3 7 BOX 2 2 65,173 912,4226 8150ML*

3
1-148101-000 8934794028075 12-FROZEN FOOD

KEM BANH CA HON HOP 150ML*3 7 BOX 3 0 60,909 07 8150ML*
3

1-152068-000 8801104305136 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM BANH CA TRA XANH 150ML 24 BOX 2 2 24,610 1,181,2808 8150ML

1-159187-000 8801047315117 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-HA CAO TOM 315G 24 BOX 3 2 72,727 3,490,8969 8315G

Tot Tot add tax
Sply amt

Tot

12,213,206
977,056

13,190,262

24 18

Date 21/01/2026 09:51:01
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